
O P E N  7 DAY S  /   M A I N  M E N U  12 P M  –  8 P M

01481 822459 /  I N F O @ T H E M O O R I N G S . G G
W W W. T H E M O O R I N G S . G G

facebook/themooringsalderney

-  B R E A K FA S T  -

Served 9am -11am

F U L L  . . .  £8 .50 
Eggs how you want, Bacon, Sausage, Tomato, 
Mushrooms, Black Pudding, Toasted Ciabatta 

B LT  . . .  £6
Baby Gem, Bacon, Tomato, Ciabatta

P O R R I D G E  Alderney Honey, Seeds . . .  £5

PA N C A K E S  Berry Compote . . .  £6

F R I E D  E G G S  & B ACO N  on Toast . . .  £5

The Moorings has a large indoor and outdoor space available 
for functions, parties & weddings for anything up to 100+. 
Please speak to a member of staff for more info. 

Some of our dishes may contain eggs, dairy, 
gluten, nuts and seeds, please advise our staff if 
you have an allergy or intolerance. 

K I D S  M E N U  . . .  £5
+ Free Drink & Ice Cream

PIZZA
NUGGETS & FRIES

PENNE PASTA
SAUSAGE & FRIES

-  M A I N S  -

P L A I C E  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £14
Stone Baked Plaice, New Potatoes, Lemon Butter

C H I C K E N  PA R M Y  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £12
Schnitzle, Ham, Tomato Sauce & Cheese, Fries & Salad 

S T E A K  & C H I P S  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £15
Kiln Farm Sirloin, Fries, Pepper Sauce 

PENNE PESTO ................ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £12
Wild Garlic, Spinach, Tomatoes, Seeds & Parmesan 

SCAMPI & CHIPS ................ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £14
Tartare Sauce & Salad

-  B U R G E R S  -

C H I C K E N  S C H N I T Z E L  (Baby Gem, Garlic Mayo)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £10
A L D E R N E Y  P O R K  C H O R I ZO  (Sweet Chilli)   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £10
B E A N  B U R G E R  (Semidried Tomato, Spinach)    . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £10

-  P I Z Z A S  -

 £12
See tick list separate. Pick as many toppings 
as you like. All Pizzas come with tomato sauce 
and mozzarella cheese. Gluten-Free base also 
available.

-  S TA R T E R S  & S A L A D S  -

S O U P  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £5
Smoked Haddock & Corn Chowder, Ciabatta 

B R U S C H E T TA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £5
Slow Roasted Tomato & Basil

S C A M P I   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £6
Confit Garlic Mayo, Lemon 

Q U I C H E   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £6
Goat Cheese, Spinach & Roasted Pepper 

C H U N K Y  Q U I N OA  S A L A D  . . . . . . . . . .  £6/£11
Squash, Wild Garlic Pesto, Spinach,Seeds

C H I C K E N  C E A S A R  S A L A D  . . . . . . . .  £6/£11

-  S I D E S  -

CHIPS     . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £3
CAJUN WEDGES, SOUR CREAM & SWEET CHILLI.£5
VEG BOWL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .£4
SALAD BOWL    . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .£4
BOILED NEW POTATOES      . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .£4
GARLIC PIZZA      . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .£4
SLAW        . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .£4

-  S W E E T S  -

NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £5
BAKEWELL TART . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £5
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .£5

-  TA K E AWAY   AVA I L A B L E  -



-  S PA R K L I N G  -

-  W H I T E S  -

C H E M I N  D E S  P I N S  S AU V I G N O N  2014 . . . . . . . . . . . . .           £3 .80 /  £5 .20 /  15 .50
Sauvignon Blanc – Loire Valley, France	                       175ml  / 250ml  /  Bottle                            

I TA L I A  P I N OT  G R I G I O  2014 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £18.20
Pinot Grigio – Veneto, Italy

B O U G R I E R  L E S  A R P E N T S  TO U R A I N E  2014 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £22
Sauvignon Blanc – Loire Valley, France

C A P E  H E I G H T S  –  C H E N I N  B L A N C 2015. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £17.20
Chenin Blanc – South Africa 

M O KO  B L AC K  S AU V I N G N O N  B L A N C  2015 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £21
Sauvignon Blanc – New Zealand

-  R E D S  -

C H E M I N  D E S  P I N S  M A L B E C  2014 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .           £3 .80 /  £5 .20 /  15 .50
Malbec - Languedoc, France                                                       175ml  / 250ml  /  Bottle                            

G U I TO N  B O U R G O G N E ,  2013	  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £19.90
Pinot Noir – Languedoc-Roussillon, France

M A N O I R  G R I G N O N  C A B E R N E T  S Y R A H  2015 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £18.80
Cabernet and Syrah blend – Languedoc-Roussillon, France

BOUTINOT LES COTEAUX COTE DE RHONE VILLAGES 2012 .. .  £21.70
Grenache and Syrah bland – Rhone Valley, France 

G R A N  FA B R I C A  C R I A N Z A  2012 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  £18
Tempranillo, Grenache and Cabernet Sauvignon blend – Spain

-  R O S É S  -

PA S Q U I E R S  R O S E  2014 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .          £3 .80   £5 .50   £15.50
Grenache and Cinsault – Languedoc-Roussillon, France    175ml        250ml      Bottle

P U R E  M I R A B E AU  R O S E  2014. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . B OT T L E  £26 /  M AG N U M  £50
Grenache, Syrah and Vermentino – Cote de Provence, France

D E S I D E R I O J E I O  P R O S E CCO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .        £5 .50 /  £22.50
Glera and Prosecco Blend – Veneto, Italy                                                               125ml / Bottle

B E L S TA R  R O S E  P R O S E CCO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .            £5 .50 /  £22.50
Glera and Prosecco Blend – Veneto, Italy                                                               125ml / Bottle

C H A M PAG N E  B E AU M O N T  D E S  C R AY E R E S  G R A N D  R E S E R V E  . . .        £41.00 
Pinot Meunier Chardonnay and Pinot Noir Blend – Champagne, France

01481 822459 /  I N F O @ T H E M O O R I N G S . G G
W W W. T H E M O O R I N G S . G G

facebook/themooringsalderney



25ml measures unless otherwise stated

-  A L E S ,  L AG E R S  A N D  C I D E R S  -

D R AU G H T B OT T L E D

Carling
Grolsch
Craft Revisionist	
Aspalls
Strongbow
Guinness
Jennings Best Bitter
Rakau Single Hop
Marstons Pedigree

Peroni
Staropramen
Desperados
Fursty Ferret 
Herm Island
Bavaria Can
Crabbies Ginger Beer
San Miguel Non Alcoholic Lager
Sommersby Flavoured Cider

£1.95 
£2.10 
£2.40
£2.40
£1.90
£2.10
£1.90 
£1.90 
£1.90

HALF £3
£3
£3.80
£4.50
£4.50
£2.70
£2.50
£4.20
£4.20

£3.90
£4.20
£4.80
£4.80
£3.80
£4.20 
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

PINT

Tequila 		
Sambuca		
Jagermeister		
Apple Sourz	
Raspberry Sourz		
Mango Sourz

Cointreau		
Baileys (50ml)
Malibu			 
Archers (50ml)		
Kahlua (50ml)		
Amaretto 		
Southern Comfort	

- S P I R I T S  -

Smirnoff Red Label

Gordons			 
Bombay Sapphire	
Hendricks Cucumber

Bacardi			
Captain Morgan Spiced	
Kraken Black Spiced Rum

Famous Grouse			
Jim Beam White Label		
Jack Daniels			 
Glenmorangie

£2.50

£2.50
£2.70
£4

£2.50
£2.50
£2.70

£2.50
£2.70
£2.70
£2.80

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2
£2
£2

£2.70
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.10
£3
£2.50

£4.50
£11

£3.20
£2.50
£2.70
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.50
£3
£1.50

Pimms (Glass)	
By the Jug

Richard Delisle Brandy		
Croft Ruby Port		
Campari (50ml)			
Cinzano Bianco			
Martini Extra Dry (50ml)		
Martini Rosso (50ml)		
Ricard

Crème de Methe		
Tio Pepe (50ml)		
Stones Ginger Wine (50ml)

Still Water
Sparkling Water
Cans – Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, 
Fanta, Lilt, Ginger Beer
Juices – Orange, Apple, Cranberry, 
Pineapple, Tomato
Orange and Lemonade/Soda
Orange and Lemonade/Soda
J2O – Orange & Passionfruit, 
Apple & Mango, Apple & Raspberry

Builders Tea
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Green
Lemon & Ginger
Superfruit

Americano
Espresso
Macchiato
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Hot Chocolate	
Baby Cino	

£2 / £3.50
£1.20 / £3.50
£1.50

£1.20

£1.20 / £2
£1.10 / £1.60
£2.50

£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40

£1.80
£1.50 / £2.20
£1.50 / £2.20
£2
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2
50P

-  S O F T  D R I N K S  -

-  T E A  & CO F F E E  -

H O M E M A D E  J U I C E S ,  S M O OT I E S  A N D  M I L K S H A K E S  TO  CO M E ! !


