- BREAKFAST -

FULL ... £8.50

Eggs how you want, Bacon, Sausage, Tomato, Mushrooms, Black Pudding, Toasted Ciabatta

> BLT ... £6 Baby Gem, Bacon, Tomato, Ciabatta

PORRIDGE Alderney Honey, Seeds ... £5

PANCAKES Berry Compote ... £6

FRIED EGGS & BACON on Toast ... £5

Served 9am -11am

- STARTERS & SALADS -

SOUP £5
Smoked Haddock & Corn Chowder, Ciabatta
BRUSCHETTA £5
Slow Roasted Tomato & Basil
SCAMPI £6
Confit Garlic Mayo, Lemon
QUICHE£6
Goat Cheese, Spinach & Roasted Pepper
CHUNKY QUINOA SALAD £6/£11
Squash, Wild Garlic Pesto, Spinach, Seeds
CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD £6/£11

Some of our dishes may contain eggs, dairy, gluten, nuts and seeds, please advise our staff if you have an allergy or intolerance.

The Moorings has a large indoor and outdoor space available for functions, parties & weddings for anything up to 100+. Please speak to a member of staff for more info.



- MAINS -

PLAICE	
CHICKEN PARMY£12 Schnitzle, Ham, Tomato Sauce & Cheese, Fries & Salad	
STEAK & CHIPS£15 Kiln Farm Sirloin, Fries, Pepper Sauce	
PENNE PESTO£12 Wild Garlic, Spinach, Tomatoes, Seeds & Parmesan	
SCAMPI & CHIPS£14 Tartare Sauce & Salad - BURGERS -	
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL (Baby Gem, Garlic Mayo) £10 ALDERNEY PORK CHORIZO (Sweet Chilli) £10 BEAN BURGER (Semidried Tomato, Spinach) £10)

WWW.THEMOORINGS.GG 01481 822459 / INFO@THEMOORINGS.GG facebook/themooringsalderney

OPEN 7 DAYS / MAIN MENU 12PM - 8PM

- PIZZAS -

£12

See tick list separate. Pick as many toppings as you like. All Pizzas come with tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese. Gluten-Free base also available.

- TAKEAWAY AVAILABLE -

- SIDES -

CHIPS	£3
CAJUN WEDGES, SOUR CREAM & SWEET CHILLI.:	£5
VEG BOWL	£4
SALAD BOWL	£4
BOILED NEW POTATOES	£4
GARLIC PIZZA	£4
SLAW	£4

KIDS MENU ... £5 + Free Drink & Ice Cream

PIZZA NUGGETS & FRIES PENNE PASTA SAUSAGE & FRIES

- SWEETS -

NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE	£5
BAKEWELL TART	£5
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	£5

- WHITES -

CHEMIN DES PINS SAUVIGNON 2014 Sauvignon Blanc – Loire Valley, France	£3.80 / £5.20 / 15.50 175ml / 250ml / Bottle
ITALIA PINOT GRIGIO 2014 Pinot Grigio – Veneto, Italy	£18.20
BOUGRIER LES ARPENTS TOURAINE 2014 Sauvignon Blanc – Loire Valley, France	£22
CAPE HEIGHTS – CHENIN BLANC2015 Chenin Blanc – South Africa	£17.20
MOKO BLACK SAUVINGNON BLANC 2015 Sauvignon Blanc – New Zealand	£21

- REDS -

CHEMIN DES PINS MALBEC 2014	£3.80 / £5.20 / 15.50 175ml / 250ml / Bottle			
GUITON BOURGOGNE, 2013	£19.90			
MANOIR GRIGNON CABERNET SYRAH 2015 Cabernet and Syrah blend – Languedoc-Roussillo	=			
BOUTINOT LES COTEAUX COTE DE RHONE VILLAGES 2012 £21.70 Grenache and Syrah bland – Rhone Valley, France				
GRAN FABRICA CRIANZA 2012 Tempranillo, Grenache and Cabernet Sauvignon b				



WWW.THEMOORINGS.GG 01481 822459 / INFO@THEMOORINGS.GG facebook/themooringsalderney

- ROSÉS -

PURE MIRABEAU ROSE 2014.....BOTTLE £26 / MAGNUM £50 Grenache, Syrah and Vermentino – Cote de Provence, France

- SPARKLING -

DESIDERIOJEIO PROSECCO	£5.50 / £22.50 125ml / Bottle
BELSTAR ROSE PROSECCO	£5.50 / £22.50 125ml / Bottle

CHAMPAGNE BEAUMONT DES CRAYERES GRAND RESERVE ... £41.00 Pinot Meunier Chardonnay and Pinot Noir Blend – Champagne, France

- ALES, LAGERS AND CIDERS -

DRAUGHT			BOTTLED	
	HALF	PINT	Peroni	£3
Carling	£1.95	£3.90	Staropramen	£3
Grolsch	£2.10	£4.20	Desperados	£3.80
Craft Revisionist	£2.40	£4.80	Fursty Ferret	£4.50
Aspalls	£2.40	£4.80	Herm Island	£4.50
Strongbow	£1.90	£3.80	Bavaria Can	£2.70
Guinness	£2.10	£4.20	Crabbies Ginger Beer	£2.50
Jennings Best Bitter	£1.90	£3.80	San Miguel Non Alcoholic Lager	£4.20
Rakau Single Hop	£1.90	£3.80	Sommersby Flavoured Cider	£4.20
Marstons Pedigree	£1.90	£3.80		

-SPIRITS -

25ml measures unless otherwise stated					
Smirnoff Red Label	£2.50	Tequila	£2.50	Pimms (Glass)	£4.50
		Sambuca	£2.50	By the Jug	£11
Gordons	£2.50	Jagermeister	£2.50		
Bombay Sapphire	£2.70	Apple Sourz	£2	Richard Delisle Brandy	£3.20
Hendricks Cucumber	£4	Raspberry Sourz	£2	Croft Ruby Port	£2.50
		Mango Sourz	£2	Campari (50ml)	£2.70
Bacardi	£2.50			Cinzano Bianco	£2.50
Captain Morgan Spiced	£2.50	Cointreau	£2.70	Martini Extra Dry (50ml)	£2.50
Kraken Black Spiced Rum	£2.70	Baileys (50ml)	£3.50	Martini Rosso (50ml)	£2.50
		Malibu	£2.50	Ricard	£2.50
Famous Grouse	£2.50	Archers (50ml)	£2.50		
Jim Beam White Label	£2.70	Kahlua (50ml)	£3.10	Crème de Methe	£2.50
Jack Daniels	£2.70	Amaretto	£3	Tio Pepe (50ml)	£3
Glenmorangie	£2.80	Southern Comfort	£2.50	Stones Ginger Wine (50 ml)	£1.50

HOMEMADE JUICES, SMOOTIES AND MILKSHAKES TO COME!!

- SOFT DRINKS -

Still Water	£2 / £3.50
Sparkling Water	£1.20 / £3.50
Cans – Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite,	£1.50
Fanta, Lilt, Ginger Beer	
Juices – Orange, Apple, Cranberry,	£1.20
Pineapple, Tomato	
Orange and Lemonade/Soda	£1.20 / £2
Orange and Lemonade/Soda	£1.10 / £1.60
J2O – Orange & Passionfruit,	£2.50
Apple & Mango, Apple & Raspberry	

- TEA & COFFEE -

Builders Tea Earl Grey Peppermint Green Lemon & Ginger	£1.40 £1.40 £1.40 £1.40
Superfruit	£1.40
Amagricana	C1 00
Americano	£1.80
Espresso	£1.50 / £2.20
Macchiato	£1.50 / £2.20
Flat White	£2
Cappuccino	£2.25
Latte	£2.25
Mocha	£2.25
Hot Chocolate	£2
Baby Cino	50P